Klubbtavling Hogby IF, 1 juni

Klubbtavling:
Datum:

Ort:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Eltid:

Vader:

Resultat

Klass Gren
M+K 3000m

Klass Gren
M+K 3000m

Klass Gren
M+K 10 000m

Plac.

u b WN

Plac.

u b WN

Plac.

3 000m och 10 000m

2020-06-01

Hogby IP, Lottorp

Hogby IF

Calle Nilsson

Bertil Tinnert

Soligt, 18 grader, nastan vindstilla

Férnamn Efternamn
Erik Karlsson
Olle Meijer
Johan Nordstrom
Kalle Sigfridsson
Nelly Ossmar
Férnamn Efternamn
Tilda Strémaqvist
Sam Grimheden
Klara Oberg
Christer Persson
Hanna Wilhelmsson
Férnamn Efternamn
Oliver Wykman
Ulrika Wykman
Lotti Harriesson

Fodd
98
98
79
92
03

Fodd
02
04
02
62
84

Fodd
94
68
65

Klubb

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Klubb

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Klubb

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Resultat
8:31,05
8:35,68
9:49,82
10:01,17
11:51,30

Resultat
11:48,27
12:02,09
12:56,71
13:50,67
14:40,24

Resultat
32:32,42
47:55,97
56:49,43
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